Teheran University of Medical Sciences

International campus Vice-Dean for Educational Affairs

Final Examination Timetable Academic Year Sept. 2017-2018 Session

1396/09/18 12/09/2017 Saturday
Anatomical Sciences I1I Final
1396/09/19 12/10/2017 Sunday 4
(@ Shohada Hall
1396/09/20 12/11/2017 Monday
1396/09/21 12/12/2017 Tuesday
1396/09/22 12/13/2017 Wednesday
1396/09/25 12/16/2017 Saturday
1396/09/26 12/17/2017 Sunday
1396/09/27 12/18/2017 Monday
Immunology Final Immunology Final
1396/09/28 12/19/2017 Tuesday 12:00 12:00
(@ Shohada Hall @ Shohada Hall
[Immunology practical Final Immunology practical Final
1396/09/29 12/20/2017 Wednesday 13:50 13:50
@ Shohada Hall @ Shohada Hall
‘Medical Physics
1396/10/02 12/23/2017 Saturday Radiology theroy 12:00
@ Shohada Hall
1396/10/03 12/24/2017 Sunday
1396/10/04 12/25/2017 Monday
1396/10/05 12/26/2017 Tuesday
1396/10/06 12/27/2017 Wednesday
1396/10/09 12/30/2017 Saturday Cariology
1396/10/10 12/31/2017 Sunday
1396/10/11 01/01/2018 Monday
1396/10/12 01/02/2018 Tuesday
1396/10/13 01/03/2018 Wednesday
1396/10/16 01/06/2018 Saturday
1396/10/17 01/07/2018 Sunday
1396/10/18 01/08/2018 Monday
1396/10/19 01/09/2018 Tuesday
1396/10/20 01/10/2018 Wednesday
1396/10/23 01/13/2018 Saturday
1396/10/24 01/14/2018 Sunday
1396/10/25 01/15/2018 Monday
Oral Health & Community
1396/10/26 01/16/2018 Tuesday 12:00
@ Shohada Hall
Pathology Final
1396/10/27 01/17/2018 ‘Wednesday 13:30
@ Shohada Hall
1396/10/30 01/20/2018 Saturday
1396/11/01 01/21/2018 Sunday
1396/11/02 01/22/2018 Monday
1396/11/03 01/23/2018 Tuesday Infection Control
Anatomical Sciences I Final
1396/11/04 01/24/2018 Wednesday ZULHE 0y, S Embrielosy
@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/07 01/27/2018 Saturday
Anatomical Sciences IT
1396/11/08 01/28/2018 Sunday H"I’;’f:'ag”
@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/09 01/29/2018 Monday
1396/11/10 01/30/2018 Tuesday
Anatomical Sciences I Final
Anatomy
1396/11/11 01/31/2018 Wednesday 12:00
@ Shohada Hall
Anatomical Science IT
1396/11/14 02/03/2018 Saturday Anatomy 1‘0.‘;;""’"‘"’3”
@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/15 02/04/2018 Sunday
1396/11/16 02/05/2018 Monday
1396/11/17 02/06/2018 Tuesday
1396/11/18 02/07/2018 Wednesday
1396/11/21 02/10/2018 Saturday




